
PRICES VALID  
JAN 20 - FEB 2, 2025NO MEMBERSHIP REQUIRED – OPEN TO EVERYONE

CELEBRATE LUNAR NEW YEAR

BUILT FOR CHEFS, OPEN TO EVERYONE

*Prices subject to local laws and ordinances

WITH WISE SAVINGS

BC 1

269

JASMINE RICE
EMERALD RIVER | 8767041 

3699
50 LB

BONELESS SKINLESS  
CHICKEN THIGHS
WAYNE FARMS | 5302488  

SUPER LUCKY
JASMINE RICE
ELEPHANT | 7311939  

BONELESS BEEF  
SPECIAL TRIMMINGS
IBP | 5915828  

BABY BOK CHOY
1089658  

WHOLE DUCK
KING COLE | 0684903 
 

7299

2499

4299

469
599

40 LB

50 LB

50 LB

PER LB UNIT/CASE 16 LB AVG

2 LB

PER LB UNIT/CASE 5 LB AVG

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

GRANDE CLASSICS 
ASIAN BLEND VEGETABLES 
FLAV-R-PAC | 1234046 

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE 
AMOY | 3641029 

BBQ PORK 
YANGTZE | 0279949 

749949569
4 LB3 LBPER LB UNIT/CASE 2 LB AVG

44893789
6/4 LB4/3 LB

EDAMAME 
GOLDEN PAK | 2147862 

869
5 LB

3469

3549

4/5 LB

6/2 LB

MEDIUM GRAIN  
CALROSE RICE
HOMAI | 5902406  
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FIND HOURS & LOCATIONS AT CHEFSTORE.COM

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICECASE

PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

BC 2

1399
1 GAL

SUSHI RICE VINEGAR
MARUKAN | 9688482 

1349

829

799

299 599 3649

879

919

1 GAL

1 GAL

5 LB

20 OZ 4.85 LB 5 GAL

5 LB

5 LB

SEASONED RICE VINEGAR
NAKANO | 1678945 

RICE VINEGAR
MARUKAN | 5445424 

HOISIN SAUCE
LEE KUM KEE | 1348176 

HOISIN SAUCE
LEE KUM KEE | 8146889 

OYSTER SAUCE
LEE KUM KEE | 7749740 

SOY SAUCE
LEE KUM KEE | 1502335 

PANDA OYSTER SAUCE
LEE KUM KEE | 4348173 

GREEN PANDA OYSTER SAUCE
LEE KUM KEE | 6586911 

5589
4/1 GAL

5389

3309

4689

3389 32794799

4979

4/1 GAL

4/1 GAL

6/5 LB

12/20 OZ 6/4.85 LB6/5 LB

6/5 LB

PEANUT BUTTER SAUCE 
REESE'S | 3301751 

YAKISOBA SAUCE 
OTAFUKU | 8270888 

SUSHI SAUCE 
OTAFUKU | 0473302 

TONKATSU SAUCE 
OTAFUKU | 7169622 

1649

1359

1359

1099

4.5 LB

81.4 OZ

82.5 OZ

77.9 OZ

9889

7239

7239

5899

6/4.5 LB

6/81.4 OZ

6/82.5 OZ

6/77.9 OZ
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*CLICK&CARRY AVAILABLE IN MOST LOCATIONS. VALUE. SERVICE. SELECTION.
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CASE
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BC 3

EGGROLL WRAPS
TWIN DRAGON | 1009651 

GYOZA WRAPS
TWIN DRAGON | 1009652 

229

199

18 OZ

12 OZ

2699

2349

12/18 OZ

12/12 OZ

WONTON WRAPS
TWIN DRAGON | 1008361 

199
14 OZ

2349
12/14 OZ

NAPA KIMCHI
CHOI'S | 0610732 

DAIKON AND CARROT  
ASIAN SLAW
CHOI'S | 9806665 

WHITE PICKLED GINGER
CHOI'S | 8793128 

3399

2249

2899

7.5 LB

8.75 LB

8.5 LB

6699

4499

5699

2/7.5 LB

2/8.75 LB

599

2/8.5 LB

249

3 LB

229 279

4749

14 OZ

2949

8/3 LB

2699 3299
12/14 OZ12/19 OZ 12/19 OZ

ORGANIC TOFU
HOUSE FOODS | 5045758 

TOFU
HOUSE FOODS | | 8648158 MEDIUM
 	       | 1644090 SOFT

FIRM TOFU
HOUSE FOODS | 2088473

19 OZ 19 OZ

14 IN WOK
WITH WOOD HANDLE
GOLDEN SUPPLIES | 4679477 

12 IN WOK RING
GOLDEN SUPPLIES | 6152770 

16 IN WOK
WITH WOOD HANDLE
GOLDEN SUPPLIES | 9386698 

19.75 IN STEEL LADLE 
WITH WOOD HANDLE
THUNDER GROUP | 6906036 

19 IN CURVED RIM  
IRON WOK
GOLDEN SUPPLIES | 9745733 

19.75 IN STEEL SPADLE 
WITH WOOD HANDLE
THUNDER GROUP | 8813883 

1799 399

1899 2399

2099 1799

EA EA

EA EA

EA EA

NOODLES
FORTUNE | 1007363 YAKISOBA
                  | 1012636 RAMEN
                  |  1007367 UDON
     



PRICES VALID 
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Copyright © 2025 US Foods, Inc. All rights reserved. Some pictures shown are for 
illustration purposes only. Actual product, size and quantity may vary. Prices may 
vary per location. CHEF'STORE® reserves the right to limit purchase quantities. 
*Sales price and availability may vary due to local ordinances.

@USFCHEFSTORE

FIND HOURS & LOCATIONS AT CHEFSTORE.COM

ON SALE JAN 20 THROUGH FEB 2, 2025 While supplies last!

CASE
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CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

BC 4

4 LB

3 LB

2 LB 10.5 LB 2/30/1 OZ 25 LB

15 LB

1 LB

10789

5389

4229

3789
6/4 LB

4/3 LB

8/2 LB

10/1 LB

RAW WHITE SHRIMP
31/40 CT
SEAROCK | 6721143 

PANKO BREADED 
BUTTERFLY SHRIMP 16/20 CT
AQUA STAR | 1849850 

PRE-POTSTICKERS
O'TASTY | 6664213 CHICKEN
               | 6664221 PORK 

COOKED BBQ PORK BAO
O'TASTY | 8948067 

CRAB RANGOON
AMOY | 6885043 

GLUTEN FREE
1-TO-1 BAKING FLOUR
BOB'S RED MILL | 5283061

SWAI FILLETS
SEAROCK | 1498809 

CLAMS IN SHELL
PANAPESCA | 2273126 

1799

1349

529 3199 2399 4999

3299

379


